CAPTAINS LIST FOR THURSDAY DOUBLES

TEAM NAME

ANY BULL

BROS AND ARROWS
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

OFF IN CHURCH
PLAYING FOR THE BEER
DARTS OF HAZARD
BULLY EYEDOLS

CAPTAIN

RICH GUILBERT

JONI TILLICH

MICHELLE HORTON
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER
ANDREA MCCLOSKEY
ZACHORY WEBER
RICKY PALLAY

PHONE NUMBER

701-212-8197
701-405-3606
701-306-6723
701-541-9336
701-318-4132
701-540-1942
626-394-2340



